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APPENDIX A  NOTIFICATION LIST 

Table A‐1 identifies the cooperating agencies, signatories to the Cultural Resources Programmatic 
Agreement (PA), and other interested parties that the Bureau of Land Management notified via email 
about the Chokecherry and Sierra Madre Wind Energy Project environmental assessment for 
infrastructure component scoping meetings. 

Table A‐1.  Notification List 

Name  Email Address  Affiliation 

Nancy Brown  nbrown@achp.gov  Advisory Council on Historic Preservation 

Carly Ann Anderson  carlyannmanderson@gmail.com  Albany County Historical Society 

Lesley Wischmann  lesleywisch@wyoming.com  Alliance for Historic Wyoming 

Dave Allison  dlallison@ubtanet.com  Association of Conservation Districts 

Bill Nation  billnation@carbonwy.com  Carbon County 

Cal Rerucha  calrerucha@carbonwy.com  Carbon County 

John Espy  johnespy@carbonwy.com  Carbon County 

John Johnson  johnjohnson@carbonwy.com  Carbon County 

Kristy Rowan  kristyrowan@carbonwy.com  Carbon County 

Leo Chapman  leochapman@carbonwy.com  Carbon County 

Lindy Glode  lindyglode@carbonwy.com  Carbon County 

Michael Kelly  mikekelly@carbonwy.com  Carbon County 

Sidney Fox  sidneyfox@carbonwy.com  Carbon County 

Sue Jones  suejones@carbonwy.com  Carbon County 

Thomas Powell  thomaspowell@carbonwy.com  Carbon County 

Amy Bach  amybach@rawlins‐wyoming.com  City of Rawlins (City Attorney) 

Dan Massey  danmassey@rawlins‐wyoming.com  City of Rawlins (City Manager) 

John Zieger  mayor@saratogawyo.org  City of Saratoga 

Justin Garrison  justin@medbowcd.org  Medicine Bow Conservation District 

Ken Besel  kbesel@union‐tel.com  Medicine Bow Conservation District 

Fred & Fern Linton  flinton@wyoming.com  Oregon‐California Trails Association 

Leslie Fryman  catrail44@gmail.com  Oregon‐California Trails Association 

Tom Rea  trea@tribcsp.com  Oregon‐California Trails Association 

Pam Thayer  rawlinsmainstreeted@rawlins‐wyoming.com  Rawlins Downtown Development Authority / Main Street 

Debra Arnold  debra.arnold2@wy.usda.gov  Saratoga Encampment Rawlins Conservation District 

Joseph Parsons  joe.sercd@gmail.com  Saratoga Encampment Rawlins Conservation District 

Kimber Wichmann  kimber.wichmann@wyo.gov  State of Wyoming 

Chris Wichmann  cwichmann@state.wy.us  Wyoming Department of Agriculture 

Luke Esch  luke.esch1@wyo.gov  Wyoming Department of Environmental Quality 

Mark Conrad  mconra@wyo.gov  Wyoming Department of Environmental Quality 

Paige Smith  psmith@wyo.gov  Wyoming Department of Environmental Quality 

Tia Raamot  tia.raamot@wyo.gov  Wyoming Department of Environmental Quality 

Todd Parfitt  tparfi@wyo.gov  Wyoming Department of Environmental Quality 
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Name  Email Address  Affiliation 

Greg Hiatt  greg.hiatt@wgf.state.wy.us  Wyoming Game and Fish Department 

Mary Flanderka  mary.flanderka@wgf.state.wy.us  Wyoming Game and Fish Department 

Matthew Fry  matthew.fry@wgf.state.wy.us  Wyoming Game and Fish Department 

Rick Huber  rick.huber@wgf.state.wy.us  Wyoming Game and Fish Department 

Scott Gamo  scott.gamo@wgf.state.wy.us  Wyoming Game and Fish Department 

Tony Mong  tony.mong@wgf.state.wy.us  Wyoming Game and Fish Department 

Will Schultz  will.schultz@wyo.gov  Wyoming Game and Fish Department 

Colin McKee  colin.mckee@wyo.gov  State of Wyoming (Governor's Office) 

Jerimiah Rieman  jerimiah.rieman@wyo.gov  State of Wyoming (Governor's Office) 

Shawn Reese  shawn.reese@wyo.gov  State of Wyoming (Governor's Office) 

Christy Christensen  cchris@state.wy.us  Wyoming State Parks, Historic Sites, and Trails 

Mark Kot  kotm@sweet.wy.us  Sweetwater County (Planning Department) 

Charles Lanham  clanham@bresnan.net  TRACKS Across Wyoming 

Alan Ver Ploeg  verploeg@uwyo.edu  University of Wyoming 

Allory Deiss  allory@uwyo.edu  University of Wyoming 

Alex Schubert  alex_schubert@fws.gov  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Clint Riley  clint_riley@fws.gov  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Dave Carlson  dave_e_carlson@fws.gov  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Kevin Kritz  kevin_kritz@fws.gov  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Mark Sattelberg  mark_sattelberg@fws.gov  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Melanie Fullman  mfullman@fs.fed.us  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Nathan Darnall  nathan_darnall@fws.gov  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Pam Repp  pam_repp@fws.gov  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Robert Segin  robert_segin@fws.gov  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Tom Florich  tflorich@fs.fed.us  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Tony Koch  ajkoch@fs.fed.us  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Tyler Abbott  tyler_abbott@fws.gov  U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 

Jean Dickinson  jdickinson@vermillionranchlp.com  Wyoming Association of Conservation Districts 

Timothy Morrison  tjmorkin@yahoo.com  Wyoming Association of Conservation Districts 

Tina Hill  wfp@tribcsp.com  Wyoming Frontier Prison 

Susan Child  schild@wyo.gov  Wyoming Office of State Lands and Investments 

Beth King  beth.king@wyo.gov  Wyoming State Historic Preservation Office 

Judy Wolf  jwolf@state.wy.us  Wyoming State Historic Preservation Office 

Mary Hopkins 
mhopki@state.wy.us 

Mary.Hopkins@wyo.gov 
Wyoming State Historic Preservation Office 

Richard Currit 
rcurri@state.wy.us 

Richard.Currit@wyo.gov 
Wyoming State Historic Preservation Office 

 

 


